
Week-End Racing Cup Dunlop GP Racer -Pau 2023
CdF Roadster Cup /TdF Twin Cup
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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 1 FILAIRE Marc (Rg=7)

Pass 17 2:17.056

Pass 37 3:46.811 1 1:29.755 *

Pass 55 5:17.989 2 1:31.178

Pass 75 6:46.321 3 1:28.332 *

Pass 93 8:15.620 4 1:29.299

Pass 112 9:44.025 5 1:28.405

Pass 128 11:12.276 6 1:28.251 *

Pass 146 12:40.342 7 1:28.066 *

Pass 161 14:08.704 8 1:28.362

Pass 176 15:36.944 9 1:28.240

No 2 LESCUYER Fabrice (Rg=4)

Pass 3 1:39.800

Pass 23 3:08.411 1 1:28.611 **

Pass 43 4:35.978 2 1:27.567 **

Pass 63 6:03.413 3 1:27.435 **

Pass 83 7:31.074 4 1:27.661

Pass 103 8:58.539 5 1:27.465

In 121 10:35.462 6 1:36.923

Pass 154 13:40.237 7 3:04.775

Pass 170 15:10.941 8 1:30.704

No 4 DUCASTEL Florent * (Rg=11)

Pass 22 2:49.977

Pass 42 4:22.877 1 1:32.900 *

Pass 62 5:54.669 2 1:31.792 *

Pass 82 7:25.784 3 1:31.115 *

Pass 102 8:56.923 4 1:31.139

Pass 120 10:27.175 5 1:30.252 *

In 139 12:06.154 6 1:38.979

Pass 172 15:27.358 7 3:21.204

No 5 BOUCHARD Thierry * (Rg=17)

Pass 11 1:53.031

Pass 30 3:28.356 1 1:35.325 *

Pass 50 5:02.599 2 1:34.243 *

Pass 71 6:35.693 3 1:33.094 *

Pass 92 8:08.538 4 1:32.845 *

Pass 111 9:40.860 5 1:32.322 *

Pass 129 11:13.691 6 1:32.831

Pass 147 12:46.450 7 1:32.759

Pass 162 14:18.897 8 1:32.447

Pass 178 15:51.800 9 1:32.903

No 8 ALIFAT Julien (Rg=1)

Pass 20 2:38.190

Pass 40 4:05.889 1 1:27.699 **

Pass 59 5:34.719 2 1:28.830

Pass 79 7:01.075 3 1:26.356 **

Pass 99 8:27.426 4 1:26.351 **

In 119 10:06.951 5 1:39.525

Pass 148 12:54.690 6 2:47.739

Pass 164 14:21.104 7 1:26.414

Pass 177 15:50.176 8 1:29.072

No 12 MUSSET Charles (Rg=14)

Pass 19 2:30.825

Pass 39 4:03.699 1 1:32.874 *

Pass 60 5:35.515 2 1:31.816 *

Pass 81 7:07.251 3 1:31.736 *

In 101 8:46.634 4 1:39.383

Pass 141 12:14.173 5 3:27.539

Pass 155 13:46.466 6 1:32.293

Pass 171 15:16.961 7 1:30.495 *

No 15 BESSE Dimitri (Rg=18)

Pass 15 2:08.459

Pass 35 3:44.494 1 1:36.035 *

Pass 56 5:19.112 2 1:34.618 *

Pass 77 6:52.996 3 1:33.884 *

Pass 98 8:27.018 4 1:34.022

Pass 117 9:59.877 5 1:32.859 *

Pass 136 11:34.562 6 1:34.685

Pass 152 13:07.908 7 1:33.346

Pass 167 14:40.519 8 1:32.611 *

Pass 180 16:13.240 9 1:32.721

No 17 DEJEUX Cédric (Rg=15)

Pass 6 1:47.318

Pass 26 3:19.647 1 1:32.329 *

Pass 46 4:51.442 2 1:31.795 *

Pass 67 6:23.008 3 1:31.566 *

Pass 87 7:54.491 4 1:31.483 *

Pass 106 9:25.676 5 1:31.185 *

Pass 124 10:56.539 6 1:30.863 *

Pass 142 12:27.065 7 1:30.526 *

Pass 158 13:57.680 8 1:30.615

Pass 174 15:30.812 9 1:33.132

No 21 COULON Pierre (Rg=3)

Pass 5 1:46.567

Pass 25 3:16.141 1 1:29.574 *

Pass 45 4:44.984 2 1:28.843 *

Pass 65 6:12.360 3 1:27.376 **

In 85 7:48.338 4 1:35.978

In 137 11:35.789 5 3:47.451

No 23 PICAUX Pascal (Rg=5)

Pass 8 1:50.980

Pass 27 3:22.971 1 1:31.991 *
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No 23 PICAUX Pascal (Rg=5)

Pass 47 4:51.856 2 1:28.885 *

Pass 66 6:20.930 3 1:29.074

Pass 86 7:48.907 4 1:27.977 *

Pass 105 9:17.139 5 1:28.232

Pass 123 10:44.731 6 1:27.592 *

Pass 140 12:12.924 7 1:28.193

In 157 13:56.904 8 1:43.980

No 25 GILTAIRE David (Rg=12)

Pass 16 2:11.708

Pass 36 3:46.046 1 1:34.338 *

Pass 57 5:19.295 2 1:33.249 *

Pass 78 6:53.295 3 1:34.000

Pass 97 8:26.243 4 1:32.948 *

Pass 116 9:57.271 5 1:31.028 *

Pass 133 11:29.945 6 1:32.674

Pass 151 13:00.211 7 1:30.266 *

Pass 166 14:30.551 8 1:30.340

In 182 16:18.875 9 1:48.324

No 33 POLESSO Peter (Rg=2)

Pass 4 1:41.663

Pass 24 3:10.675 1 1:29.012 *

Pass 44 4:39.003 2 1:28.328 *

Pass 64 6:06.592 3 1:27.589 *

Pass 84 7:33.711 4 1:27.119 *

Pass 104 9:05.748 5 1:32.037

Pass 122 10:38.321 6 1:32.573

Pass 138 12:05.184 7 1:26.863 *

In 156 13:54.635 8 1:49.451

No 51 LE COQ Anthony (Rg=19)

Pass 12 1:55.336

Pass 33 3:31.621 1 1:36.285 *

Pass 53 5:07.460 2 1:35.839 *

Pass 73 6:41.584 3 1:34.124 *

Pass 94 8:16.154 4 1:34.570

Pass 113 9:49.985 5 1:33.831 *

In 134 11:30.428 6 1:40.443

No 56 HOCHET Nicolas (Rg=13)

Pass 14 2:02.368

Pass 34 3:34.075 1 1:31.707 *

Pass 52 5:06.626 2 1:32.551

Pass 72 6:37.095 3 1:30.469 *

Pass 91 8:07.810 4 1:30.715

Pass 110 9:38.326 5 1:30.516

In 130 11:21.794 6 1:43.468

No 61 FORGERIE Philippe (Rg=6)

Pass 21 2:39.970

Pass 41 4:08.322 1 1:28.352 *

Pass 61 5:36.199 2 1:27.877 *

Pass 80 7:04.259 3 1:28.060

Pass 100 8:31.900 4 1:27.641 *

Pass 118 10:00.589 5 1:28.689

Pass 132 11:29.679 6 1:29.090

Pass 150 12:57.274 7 1:27.595 *

In 168 14:42.066 8 1:44.792

No 66 BOUSSIE Jean (Rg=16)

Pass 10 1:52.177

Pass 29 3:25.995 1 1:33.818 *

Pass 49 4:59.659 2 1:33.664 *

Pass 69 6:31.375 3 1:31.716 *

Pass 89 8:02.403 4 1:31.028 *

Pass 108 9:33.738 5 1:31.335

Pass 127 11:04.849 6 1:31.111

Pass 145 12:35.604 7 1:30.755 *

In 163 14:20.520 8 1:44.916

No 67 CADORET Charly (Rg=9)

Pass 13 1:58.745

Pass 32 3:30.836 1 1:32.091 *

Pass 51 5:03.056 2 1:32.220

Pass 70 6:33.567 3 1:30.511 *

Pass 90 8:04.085 4 1:30.518

Pass 109 9:34.088 5 1:30.003 *

Pass 126 11:04.582 6 1:30.494

Pass 144 12:34.446 7 1:29.864 *

Pass 160 14:03.845 8 1:29.399 *

Pass 175 15:33.224 9 1:29.379 *

No 83 SANTONI Adrien (Rg=10)

Pass 18 2:17.717

Pass 38 3:47.683 1 1:29.966 *

Pass 58 5:19.579 2 1:31.896

Pass 76 6:51.157 3 1:31.578

Pass 96 8:21.683 4 1:30.526

Pass 114 9:52.834 5 1:31.151

Pass 131 11:24.022 6 1:31.188

Pass 149 12:54.729 7 1:30.707

Pass 165 14:24.538 8 1:29.809 *

Pass 179 15:54.832 9 1:30.294

No 123 CLAUS Mickael (Rg=8)

Pass 9 1:51.571

Pass 28 3:24.431 1 1:32.860 *

Pass 48 4:55.052 2 1:30.621 *

Pass 68 6:26.260 3 1:31.208
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No 123 CLAUS Mickael (Rg=8)

Pass 88 7:57.618 4 1:31.358

Pass 107 9:28.971 5 1:31.353

Pass 125 10:59.815 6 1:30.844

Pass 143 12:30.099 7 1:30.284 *

Pass 159 13:59.429 8 1:29.330 *

Pass 173 15:29.457 9 1:30.028

No 137 VANTHUYNE Vincent (Rg=20)

Pass 7 1:50.814

Pass 31 3:30.542 1 1:39.728 *

Pass 54 5:08.543 2 1:38.001 *

Pass 74 6:44.389 3 1:35.846 *

Pass 95 8:20.181 4 1:35.792 *

Pass 115 9:55.966 5 1:35.785 *

Pass 135 11:32.595 6 1:36.629

Pass 153 13:09.763 7 1:37.168

Pass 169 14:44.815 8 1:35.052 *

Pass 181 16:18.752 9 1:33.937 *


